
The Day School Calendar 2017 - 2018
August 29 - 30 Teacher Work Days

August 31  (Thursday) Orientation - Doodlebugs, Lucky Ducks, Busy Bees, Cool Cats & Teddy Bears 

September 1 (Friday) Orientation - Tiny Turtles, Top Dogs,, Peanuts, Super Stars, Zoo Crew

September 4 (Monday) Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

September 5 First Day of School, Early Morning and AEP

Sept 6 - 8 Tiny Turtle, Doodlebug and Lucky Duck Early Release

October 21 TDS Art and Gift Show

October 30 (Monday) Halloween Parade -  Busy Bees, Top Dogs, Cool Cats, Teddy Bears

October 31 (Tuesday) Halloween Parades - Doodlebugs, Lucky Ducks, Peanuts, Super Stars, Zoo Crew

November 7 Election Day - NO SCHOOL

November 17 (Friday) Pre-K Feast - Peanuts, Super Stars, Zoo Crew

November 20 - 24 Thanksgiving Break

December 7 - 8 TDS Conferences - Check with your teacher for details

December 11 Pre-Registration for 2018- 2019 Begins

December 20 Last Day Before Break - Class Parties & No AEP

December 21 - January 5 Winter Break

January 8 First Day Back to School

January 15 MLK HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL

January 16 Open Registration Begins

February 13 Pizza & PJ’s Valentines Open House PM

February 19 (Monday) Presidents Day - NO SCHOOL

March 2 (Friday) GA Preschool Conference - NO SCHOOL

March 28 (Wednesday) Hat Parade - Tiny Turtles, Top Dogs, Lucky Ducks, Cool Cats,Teddy Bears

March 29 (Thursday) Hat Parade - Doodlebugs, Busy Bees, Peanuts, Super Stars, Zoo Crew

March 30 Good Friday - No School

April 2 - 6 Spring Break!

April 27 Field Day

May 11 Mother Goose Day - Peanuts and Super Stars

May 23 End of Year All School Bash and Last Day of School!

May 24 & 25 Teacher Work Days


